59
MC1
32
60
24
20
46
32

Thermal short-circuit current, Ith 60 In
Dynamic current, Idyn 2.5 Ith
Measurement Single-phase
Class 0.5 Power 0.25 VA
Build
features
Highest voltage for the material 0.72 kVac
Thermal class B (130 ºC)
Type of encapsulation V0 self-extinguishing plastic
Safety factor SF 5
Sealable secondary terminals Yes
Secondary terminals IP 20
Attached to DIN rail MC1-20 / MC1-30
Standards IEC 60044-1
Type Code A max. Ranges Internal diameter
MC1-35-50/100/150 M73116 150 50/100/150 A 35 mm
MC1-20-150/200/250 M73113 250 150/200/250 A 20 mm
MC1-30-250/400/500 M73114 500 250/400/500 A 30 mm
MC1-55-500/1000/1500 M73115 1500 500/1000/1500 A 55 mm
MC1-80-1000/1500/2000 M73117 2000 1000/1500/2000 A 80 mm